
 

16-sep-2023, 14:31:38

CIRCUITO CLUB SERIES 2023
LA VALMUZA - La Valmuza
Individual - Stableford
16-sep-2023, 09:30

Resultados I CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 LUIS LANZAROTE FUERTES  39 69 M 10.9 9

2 ANTONIO OLIVA GONZALEZ  38 70 M 12.1 10

3 ROBERTO BORREGO DE ARRIBA  38 70 M 13.5 12

4 RAFAEL TAVERA RODRIGUEZ  37 71 M 8.5 7

5 ANSELMO MARTIN COLMENERO  36 72 M 9.8 8

6 JOSE FAMNY BUSTOS GOMEZ DE LIAÑO  36 72 M 12.2 10

7 LESMES IGLESIAS MORENO  35 - M 5.6 4

8 JOSE RAMON ZORITA FRANCES  34 74 M 13.3 12

9 JAVIER ROMAN BAZ CARMONA  33 75 M 8.1 6

10 MARCOS SEVILLA DELGADO  33 75 M 11 9

11 JOSE ANDRES BARTOLOME RUBIO  33 75 M 14.8 13

12 MARTINIANO DELGADO PRIETO  32 76 M 8.3 6

13 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE VARGAS GOMEZ  30 - M 6.6 5

14 RAUL FRAILE SANCHEZ  29 - M 15 13

15 GUSTAVO PEREZ PORTILLA  28 - M 5.3 3

16 JAIME GONZALEZ LUCAS  28 80 M 8.9 7

17 ANGEL LUIS IGLESIAS MORENO  27 - M 13.7 12

18 DAVID GUERRERO CARRON  27 - M 13.9 12

19 JESUS HERRERO GALA  25 84 M 9.6 8

20 JOSE MIGUEL LUENGOS ALVAREZ  25 - M 12.1 10

21 CARLOS CARDENAL AGUADO  22 - M 14.8 13

R JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ REDERO  23 - M 9.7 8
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16-sep-2023, 14:31:41

CIRCUITO CLUB SERIES 2023
LA VALMUZA - La Valmuza
Individual - Stableford
16-sep-2023, 09:30

Resultados II CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 JORGE ALCOBA ALONSO  41 67 M 22.2 21

2 FORTUNATO BARRIALES REGATOS  40 68 M 30.5 25

3 AGUSTIN GABRIEL GARCIA REDONDO  39 - M 23.8 22

4 DIONISIO MANZANO IGLESIAS  37 71 M 19.1 18

5 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN GONZALEZ  37 71 M 22.6 21

6 ALFREDO BATUECAS RIESCO  37 71 M 24.2 23

7 LEONARDO MORUGIJ  36 72 M 15.6 14

8 JESUS DE LA CUESTA ALONSO  36 72 M 16.5 15

9 AMPARO ROSA SANCHEZ SERRANO  36 72 F 19.2 18

10 JOSE GERMAN SORIA ANDRES  35 - M 25.8 24

11 ANGEL JESUS SANCHEZ SANCHEZ  34 74 M 20 18

12 JESUS CAMPO NAVARRO  34 - M 19.4 18

13 ANGEL PEREZ ALMANZA  34 74 M 19.6 18

14 JOSE REDONDO VERGARA  34 - M 23.2 22

15 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA  34 74 M 25.6 24

16 ILDEFONSO BORREGO RODRIGUEZ  34 - M 29.3 25

17 MARIA TERESA MIGUEL PAJARES  33 75 F 19.4 18

18 JUAN CARLOS CRUZ MIGUEL  33 - M 20.3 19

19 RODRIGO AMARO PEREDA  33 75 M 22.8 21

20 EMILIO PEREZ RUEDA  33 - M 25.9 24

21 MARIA JESUS PARIENTE VELASCO  33 - F 25.6 25

22 SERGIO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ  33 77 M 36 25

23 JUAN IGNACIO FRAILE GARCIA  33 - M 26.5 25

24 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ ELENA  32 - M 19 17

25 JOSE MARIA ROZAS LORENZO  31 77 M 15.5 14

26 AGUSTIN ALBA MTNEZ.DE LA PERA  31 - M 16.5 15

27 RAUL SANCHEZ BORREGO  31 77 M 24.9 23

28 JOSE JAVIER AVILA MATEOS  31 77 M 25.7 24

29 MANUEL MARTIN GARCIA  31 - M 26.5 25

30 AGUSTIN GARCIA ZABALLOS  31 78 M 28 25

31 JOSE ALBERTO VALLE HERNANDEZ  30 - M 15.4 14

32 EUSTAQUIO ANDRES SANCHEZ  30 - M 19.3 18

33 ANGEL LOSADA VAZQUEZ  30 - M 20.5 19

34 GLORIA IGLESIAS MORENO  30 78 F 21.1 20

35 JOSE ALBERTO GURRIONERO RODRIGUEZ  30 78 M 27.2 25

36 ENRIQUE RIVAS GARCIA  30 - M 26.9 25

37 ALBERTO DIAZ SAN MIGUEL  29 - M 23.9 22

38 JORGE DALESSANDRO DI NINNO  28 - M 19.3 18

39 RAQUEL SANCHEZ-AGUILAR ROBLEDO  27 - F 22.8 22

40 PEDRO GARCIA DIAZ  27 81 M 29.2 25

41 JOSE PEDRO ALBERCA ZABALLOS  26 - M 20.9 19

42 EMILIO JAVIER GOYENECHEA BARRIENTOS  26 84 M 33.5 25

43 JAVIER GARCIA GONZALEZ  25 83 M 17.7 16

44 JOSE LOMO CARASA  25 - M 20.9 19

45 ALBERTO ROMAN RODRIGUEZ  25 - M 25 24

46 ANTONIO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ  24 - M 36 25

47 JOSE MANUEL PRADA FERNANDEZ  21 - M 15.6 14

48 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ FONSECA  21 90 M 36 25
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16-sep-2023, 14:31:41

CIRCUITO CLUB SERIES 2023
LA VALMUZA - La Valmuza
Individual - Stableford
16-sep-2023, 09:30

Resultados II CATEGORIA

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 MANUEL RUBIO GONZALEZ  21 91 M 33.2 25

50 RAQUEL PRIETO GONZALEZ  21 90 F 29.3 28

51 ANTONIO BARRUECO SANCHEZ  20 - M 23.2 22

52 VICENTA MELGAR VELASCO  17 - F 34.3 29

53 JOSE ALFONSO GARCIA GARCIA  16 - M 20.8 19

54 MANUEL MORO MATEOS  12 - M 20.6 19

55 PEDRO LUIS CARMENA ALONSO  7 - M 28.2 25

NP ANGEL LUIS PERALVO SANCHON  M 36 25
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16-sep-2023, 14:31:44

CIRCUITO CLUB SERIES 2023
LA VALMUZA - La Valmuza
Individual - Stableford
16-sep-2023, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
1 LESMES IGLESIAS MORENO  31 - M 5.6 4

2 LUIS LANZAROTE FUERTES  30 78 M 10.9 9

3 RAFAEL TAVERA RODRIGUEZ  30 78 M 8.5 7

4 ANTONIO OLIVA GONZALEZ  28 80 M 12.1 10

5 ANSELMO MARTIN COLMENERO  28 80 M 9.8 8

6 JAVIER ROMAN BAZ CARMONA  28 81 M 8.1 6

7 MARTINIANO DELGADO PRIETO  27 82 M 8.3 6

8 ROBERTO BORREGO DE ARRIBA  26 82 M 13.5 12

9 JOSE FAMNY BUSTOS GOMEZ DE LIAÑO  26 82 M 12.2 10

10 FRANCISCO JAVIER DE VARGAS GOMEZ  25 - M 6.6 5

11 GUSTAVO PEREZ PORTILLA  25 - M 5.3 3

12 MARCOS SEVILLA DELGADO  24 84 M 11 9

13 LEONARDO MORUGIJ  22 86 M 15.6 14

14 JOSE RAMON ZORITA FRANCES  22 86 M 13.3 12

15 JAIME GONZALEZ LUCAS  22 87 M 8.9 7

16 JESUS DE LA CUESTA ALONSO  21 87 M 16.5 15

17 JORGE ALCOBA ALONSO  20 88 M 22.2 21

18 DIONISIO MANZANO IGLESIAS  20 89 M 19.1 18

19 JOSE ANDRES BARTOLOME RUBIO  20 88 M 14.8 13

20 JUAN CARLOS MARTIN GONZALEZ  19 92 M 22.6 21

21 JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ ELENA  19 - M 19 17

22 RAUL FRAILE SANCHEZ  19 - M 15 13

23 AGUSTIN GABRIEL GARCIA REDONDO  18 - M 23.8 22

24 ANGEL JESUS SANCHEZ SANCHEZ  18 92 M 20 18

25 JESUS CAMPO NAVARRO  18 - M 19.4 18

26 AMPARO ROSA SANCHEZ SERRANO  18 90 F 19.2 18

27 ANGEL PEREZ ALMANZA  18 92 M 19.6 18

28 DAVID GUERRERO CARRON  18 - M 13.9 12

29 ALFREDO BATUECAS RIESCO  17 94 M 24.2 23

30 AGUSTIN ALBA MTNEZ.DE LA PERA  17 - M 16.5 15

31 JOSE MARIA ROZAS LORENZO  17 91 M 15.5 14

32 JOSE ALBERTO VALLE HERNANDEZ  17 - M 15.4 14

33 JESUS HERRERO GALA  17 92 M 9.6 8

34 JUAN CARLOS CRUZ MIGUEL  16 - M 20.3 19

35 ANGEL LUIS IGLESIAS MORENO  16 - M 13.7 12

36 JOSE MIGUEL LUENGOS ALVAREZ  16 - M 12.1 10

37 FORTUNATO BARRIALES REGATOS  15 93 M 30.5 25

38 RODRIGO AMARO PEREDA  15 96 M 22.8 21

39 ANGEL LOSADA VAZQUEZ  15 - M 20.5 19

40 MARIA TERESA MIGUEL PAJARES  15 93 F 19.4 18

41 JOSE GERMAN SORIA ANDRES  14 - M 25.8 24

42 CARLOS CARDENAL AGUADO  14 - M 14.8 13

43 EMILIO PEREZ RUEDA  13 - M 25.9 24

44 JOSE REDONDO VERGARA  13 - M 23.2 22

45 EUSTAQUIO ANDRES SANCHEZ  13 - M 19.3 18

46 JAVIER GARCIA GONZALEZ  13 99 M 17.7 16

47 MARIA JESUS PARIENTE VELASCO  12 - F 25.6 25

48 SERGIO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ  12 102 M 36 25
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16-sep-2023, 14:31:44

CIRCUITO CLUB SERIES 2023
LA VALMUZA - La Valmuza
Individual - Stableford
16-sep-2023, 09:30

Resultados SCRATCH

Pos Nombre Total Golpes M/F HCE HCJ
49 ILDEFONSO BORREGO RODRIGUEZ  12 - M 29.3 25

50 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA GARCIA  12 98 M 25.6 24

51 JORGE DALESSANDRO DI NINNO  12 - M 19.3 18

52 ENRIQUE RIVAS GARCIA  11 - M 26.9 25

53 MANUEL MARTIN GARCIA  11 - M 26.5 25

54 JOSE JAVIER AVILA MATEOS  11 101 M 25.7 24

55 ALBERTO DIAZ SAN MIGUEL  11 - M 23.9 22

56 GLORIA IGLESIAS MORENO  11 98 F 21.1 20

57 JOSE PEDRO ALBERCA ZABALLOS  11 - M 20.9 19

58 JUAN IGNACIO FRAILE GARCIA  10 - M 26.5 25

59 AGUSTIN GARCIA ZABALLOS  10 103 M 28 25

60 RAUL SANCHEZ BORREGO  10 100 M 24.9 23

61 RAQUEL SANCHEZ-AGUILAR ROBLEDO  10 - F 22.8 22

62 JOSE MANUEL PRADA FERNANDEZ  10 - M 15.6 14

63 JOSE LOMO CARASA  9 - M 20.9 19

64 JOSE ALBERTO GURRIONERO RODRIGUEZ  8 103 M 27.2 25

65 EMILIO JAVIER GOYENECHEA BARRIENTOS  8 109 M 33.5 25

66 ANTONIO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ  8 - M 36 25

67 PEDRO GARCIA DIAZ  7 106 M 29.2 25

68 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ FONSECA  6 115 M 36 25

69 ALBERTO ROMAN RODRIGUEZ  6 - M 25 24

70 JOSE ALFONSO GARCIA GARCIA  6 - M 20.8 19

71 MANUEL RUBIO GONZALEZ  5 116 M 33.2 25

72 RAQUEL PRIETO GONZALEZ  4 118 F 29.3 28

73 ANTONIO BARRUECO SANCHEZ  3 - M 23.2 22

74 VICENTA MELGAR VELASCO  2 - F 34.3 29

75 MANUEL MORO MATEOS  1 - M 20.6 19

76 PEDRO LUIS CARMENA ALONSO  0 - M 28.2 25

R JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ REDERO  19 - M 9.7 8

NP ANGEL LUIS PERALVO SANCHON  M 36 25
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